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Casper College School of Fine Arts and Humanities 

Office Hours 

Fall 2021 

FACULTY NAME OFFICE PHONE OFFICE HOURS 

DANCE 

Jodi Youmans Jones 
jjones@caspercollege.edu 

KT 156 307-268-2690 

M 10-11AM, 1-2PM 
T 1-2PM 
W 10-11AM 
TH 12:30-1:30PM 

Aaron Wood 
aaron.wood@caspercollege.edu 

KT 147 307-268-2261 
MW 1-2PM 
TR 12:30-2PM 

ENGLISH 
Patrick Amelotte 
pamelotte@caspercollege.edu 

SH 141 307-268-2729 
MW 10-11AM 
TTH 11AM-1PM 

Joseph Campbell 
jcampbell@caspercollege.edu 

SH 104 307-268-2387 
MWF 12-1PM 
TTH 1-2PM via Moodle chat room 

Anthony Guerriero 
anthony.guerriero@caspercollege.edu 

SH 202 307-268-3380 MWF 8-9AM, 11AM-12PM 

Jill Hughes 
jhughes@caspercollege.edu 

SH 108 307-268-2383 MTW 8:45-10:45AM 

Lisa Johnson 
ljohnson@caspercollege.edu 

SH 140 307-268-2045 MWF 1-3PM 

Benjamin Lareau 
blareau@caspercollege.edu 

SH 106 307-268-2382 
MWF 8:30-10AM 
TTH 8:30-9:30AM 

Cara Rodriguez 
crodriguez@caspercollege.edu 

SH 136 307-268-2116 
M 1-3PM 
T 9:30-11:30AM 
W 10AM-12PM 

Julia Whyde 
jwhyde@caspercollege.edu 

SH 215A 307-268-2502 T 10AM-1PM 

David Zoby 
dzoby@caspercollege.edu 

SH 203 307-268-2379 
TTH 8-9:30AM 
W 2-3PM 

MUSIC 

Nathan Baker 
nbaker@caspercollege.edu 

MU 210 307-268-2538 

M 11AM-12PM 
T 10:30AM-12PM 
W 11-11:30AM 
TH 10:30AM-1PM 

Jennifer Cowell DePaolo 
jcowell@caspercollege.edu 

MU 211 307-268-2531 
M 11AM-12PM, 4-5PM 
TTH 12:30-1:30PM 
W 11AM-12PM 

Joshua Mietz 
joshuamietz@caspercollege.edu 

MU 206 307-268-2246 
M 1-2PM, 6-7PM 
W 11AM-12PM, 1PM-2PM, 6-7PM 
F 1-2PM 

Zachary Vreeman 
zvreeman@caspercollege.edu 

MU 207 307-268-2603 
M 9-11AM 
W 10-11AM, 1-2PM 
F 10-11AM 
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Casper College School of Fine Arts and Humanities 

Office Hours 

Fall 2021 

FACULTY OFFICE PHONE OFFICE HOURS 

THEATRE 

Richard Burk 
rburk@caspercollege.edu 

KT 104 307-268-2228 

M 9-10AM, 2-3PM 
T 1-2PM 
W 2-3PM 
TH 10-11AM, 1-3PM 

Chontelle Gray 
chontelle.gray@caspercollege.edu 

KT 105 307-268-2374 
M 3-5PM 
T 2:30-5:30PM 

Darrell Wagner 
darrell.wagner@caspercollege.edu 

KT 106 307-268-2614 MTTH 9-11AM 

VISUAL ARTS 

Shawn Bush 
shawn.bush@caspercollege.edu 

VA 125 307-268-2697 M-TH 8-9AM 

Cynthia Harrison 
cynthiaharrison@caspercollege.edu 

VA 118 307-268-2673 TTH 2-4PM 

Justin Hayward 
jhayward@caspercollege.edu 

VA 121 307-268-2663 
MW 8:30-9AM, 12-1PM 
TTH 8:30-9AM 

Carli Holcomb 
carli.holcomb@caspercollege.edu 

VA 105 307-268-2671 
MW 3:30-5PM 
TTH 1-2PM 

Valerie Innella Maiers 
vinnella@caspercollege.edu 

VA 128 307-268-2060 M-TH 11AM-12PM, 1:15-2PM 

Michael Olson 
molson@caspercollege.edu 

VA 111 307-268-2509 MW 12-2PM 

WORLD LANGUAGES 

Eric Atkins 
eatkins@caspercollege.edu 

SH 135 307-268-3116 

M 11AM-12PM, 3-4PM 
T 10-11AM 
W 3-4PM 
TH 10-11AM 
F 9-10AM 

Gail Schenfisch 
gschenfisch@caspercollege.edu 

SH 206A 307-268-2588 
M 7-8AM, 10-11AM, 12-1PM 
TWTH 10-11AM 
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